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Industrial grade plugs & connectors
    Rating Cord Plug Connector
A V/AC Description diameter Color catalog no. catalog no.

30 125/250 Ultra grip straight body 0.38-1.16"  
(9.5-29.4mm)

BK & W  AH3331N  AH3333N • •

Industrial grade receptacles
    Rating Single
A V/AC Description Color receptacle

30 125/250 Standard industrial BK  3330 • •

Industrial grade flanged inlets & outlets
    Rating Flanged Flanged
A V/AC Description Color inlet outlet

30 125/250 Standard industrial BK & W  3337N –– • •

Standard industrial BK & W ––  AH3336N†† • •
††Only UL Listed

Accessories for Non-NEMA 30A locking devices
Description Catalog no.

Neoprene weather protective boot for 20/30A, 3-W locking plug  BM1 •

Neoprene weather protective boot for 20/30A, 3-W locking connector  BM2 •

Diecast aluminum single receptacle cover, vertical mount, for FS/FD boxes  7420 • •
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Receptacle Plug
Non-NEMA

30A  125/250V1.78"
(45.2mm)

2.23"
(56.6mm)

2.59"
(65.8mm)

AH3331N

1.78"
(45.2mm)

2.23"
(56.6mm)

3.61"
(91.7mm)

AH3333N

2.06"
(52.3mm)

2.19"
(55.6mm)

2.87"
(72.9mm)

1.94"
(49.3mm)

AH3336N

Dimensional information:  
C-76-C-78

Plug & connector specification 
information:
Ultra grip non-NEMA 30A: C-84
Receptacle specification  
information:
Non-NEMA 30A: C-87
Flanged inlet & flanged outlet 
specification information:
Non-NEMA 30A: C-89

Color information:
BK (Black), W (White)

BK W

(Black) (White)

BM1 BM2 7420

Hart lock industrial grade 20A locking devices Hart lock industrial grade 30A locking devices
Product description
3-pole, 3-wire non-grounding 
30A, 125/250V/AC 
Non-NEMA

Locking devices

Compliances, specifications and availability are subject to change without notice.

Indicates NAFTA compliant - Page Q-30 RoHS compliant – Page Q-30


